Mission Statement of Marywood University

Mission Statement

Marywood University, sponsored by the Congregation of the Sisters, Servants of the Immaculate Heart of Mary, roots itself in the Catholic intellectual tradition, the principle of justice, and the belief that education empowers people. The University integrates an enduring liberal arts tradition and professional disciplines to create a comprehensive learning experience. Our undergraduate and graduate programs promote academic excellence, advance innovative scholarship and foster leadership in service to others. Within a welcoming and supportive community, Marywood challenges individuals of all backgrounds to achieve their full potential and make choices based on spiritual and ethical values. Marywood University prepares students to seek sustainable solutions for the common good and educates global citizens to live responsibly in an interdependent world.

Related Documents

Catholic Identity Statement Core Values of Marywood University Sponsorship Goals and Objectives of Marywood University Strategic Plan

History - Mission Statement of Marywood University

Adopted by the Board of Trustees and approved by Members of the Corporation
Revision adopted by the Board of Trustees and forwarded to the Members of the Marywood
University Corporation
Revision approved by the Members of the Marywood University Corporation
Revision adopted by the Board of Trustees and forwarded to the Members of the Marywood
University Corporation

MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY
POLICIES AND PROCEDURES MANUAL

Mary Theresa Gardier Paterson, Esquire Secretary of the University and General Counsel